
P24-05, Non-Cost                                                          

Max Points Available: 30 
Boelter Owens Equipment Douglas Equipment Quality Galore Chefs Depot

Non-Cost Evaluation  Vendor 

Responsiveness, Qualifications & 

References, K12 Experience.                                    

Points Available 30 - Must receive a non-

cost score of 70% or better to be 

considered for cost

90% - Very Good - Over all 

good lacked some details to 

include single POC. 

90% - Very Good - Over all 

very good lacked some 

details to iclude K12 history. 

25%Poor ( Lacked key details 

to include K12 references, 

local office requirement, 

single POC, did not bid all 

items, bid form incomplete

25%Poor ( Only 5 years in 

business, only has reference 

for 1 K12 customer,  single 

POC, did not bid all items, bid 

form incomplete

25%Poor ( Lacked key details 

to include K12 references, 

local office requirement, 

single POC, did not bid all 

items, bid form incomplete?

Non-Cost Points 27 27 7.5 7.5 7.5

 Non-Cost Summary Advanced to cost evaluation Advanced to cost evaluation

Vendor did not achieve the 

required points needed to be 

considered for cost.

Vendor did not achieve the 

required points needed to be 

considered for cost.

Vendor did not achieve the 

required points needed to be 

considered for cost.

Cost Evaluation Max Points 

Available: 70
N/A N/A N/A

Total Cost $1,183,293.07 $1,233,797.00

 Cost Points 70 67.00 40 40

Final Non-Cost & Cost 

Summary Total Points Earned 97 94.00 #VALUE! #VALUE! Did Not Advance 

Notes
Awarded Contract As Highest 

Scoring Vendor Under RFP 

P24-05

RFP P24-05 Food Service Equipment Evaluation - 100 Points Available (70 Cost / 30 Non-Cost) 



P24-05 Pricing Summary 
Boelter Owens

Location Total Cost Total Cost

Coal Mountain ES $400,082.34 $404,024.00

Lakeside MS $230,886.42 $241,213.00

North Forsyth MS $466,043.55 $478,062.00

North Transportation $6,278.94 $6,052.00

Additional Items Per Drawings $80,001.82 $104,446.00

Grand Total $1,183,293.07 $1,233,797.00


